OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
ANGUL MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, ANGUL

NoO...

As per the G.O. No HE PTC MISC 0012- 2020 55289 Dt 16 12.2023 the common
holidays shall be strictly followed during the calendar year-2024 as stated below. This list is
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provisional and subject to last minute change by the Government.

COMMON HOLIDAY LIST FOR DEGREE COLLEGE COMING UNDER HIGHER
~____ EDUCATION DEPARTMENT FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR-2024
Sl. | Occasion Date of Day No. of Holidays |
No. Celebration excluding
i A Sundays
1 | New Year's Day 01.01.2024 Monday 1
2 Makar Sankranti 15.01.2024 Monday
3 Subash Chandra Bose Javantl | 23.01.2024 _ Tuesday |1
4 RepublicDay | 26.01.2024 Friday | 1
5 | Basanta Panchami 14.02.2024 Wednesday 1
6 Panchayati Raj Divas 05.03.2024 Tuesday 1
7 Maha Shivaratri 08.03.2024 Friday 1
8 Dola Purnima A 25.03.2024 Monday 1
9 | Holi 126.03.2024 Tuesday 1
10 | Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday 1
11 | Utkal Divas 01.04. 2024 Monday 1
12 | Id-ul-Fitr N 11.04. 2_024 Thursday 1
13 | Ram Navami 17.04.2024 Wednesday 1
14 | Summer Vacation 04.05.2024 to Saturday to 38 (Excluding 7
17.06.2024 Monday Sundays)
15 | Bahuda Yatra 15.07.2024 Monday 1
16 | Muharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday 1 o
17 | Independence day | 15.08.2024 Thursday ok o
18 | Jhulana Purnima | 19.08.2024 Monday 1 ol
19 | Janmastami 26.08.2024 Monday 1
20 | Ganesh Chaturthi b 07.09.2024 Saturday 1
21 | B’day of Prophet mohammad 16.09.2024 Monday 1
22 | Gandhi Jayanti/ Mahalaya 02.10.2024 Wednesday 1
23 | Puja Vacation 10.10.2024 to Thursday to 6 (Excluding 1
16.10.2024 Wednesday Sundays)
| 24 Diwali/Kali Puja 31.10.2024 Thursday 1
25 | Badaosha 14.11.2024 Thursday 1
26 | Rasa Purnima 15.11.2024 | Friday 1
27 | Prathamastami 23.11.2024 | Saturday 1
28 | X-Mas Day 25.12.2024 Wednesday 1
23.03.2024 Saturday 1
Fagu Dashami | Local
| Nanda Utshaba H°“dal_’ | 24.08.2024 Saturday 1 ____J
Total number of Holiday _ | 72

N.B- The members of the staff both teaching and non-teachmg may be applied to avail one
day optional leave as per listed days within 7dayds of issue of this order.
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OPTIONAL HOLIDAY LIST FOR GOVERNMENT AND DEGREE COLLEGES
UNDER HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR-
2024 |
SI. | Name of the festival Date Day of the week | No. of Holidays
No. excluding
‘ | Sundays

1 Guru Govind Singh Birthday | 17.01.2024 Wednesday 1
2 Foundation Day of Bramho 25.01.2024 Thursday 1

Samaj Lot :
3 Easter Saturday 30.03.2024 Saturday 1
4 Birthday of Raja Ram Mohan 22.05.2024 Monday 1

Ray £l
5 Anala Navami 24.12.2024 Tuesday 1
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Copy forwarded to the staff common room guar file/General notice board/Library for
information.
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